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Kat
MC
MK
MC
MC
MK
MK
MS
MD
MK
MK
MD
MC
MC
MC
MS
ZA
MD
ZA
MM
MC
MC
ZA
ZA
MC
MS
MC
MC
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Jméno
FiSnar Jan

Horak Ondrej
Pastrnek Pavel

Najser Tomas
Hudedek Jan

Mazurek Tomas
Harlender Lukas
Navarik Robert
Lipensky Vit
Hynecek Jan

Hruby Petr
Krej¢i Vladislav

Plani¢ka Robert
Hynecek Roman
Najser Karel
Obofilova Tereza
Olejnicek DuSan
Nesetova Tereza
Tesarik Jakub
Vodehnal Martin
Cmakal Frantiek

Rudolfova Tereza
Vesela Lucie
Blazek Tomas
Halas Vaclav
Tesarik Michal
Hamernik Jaroslav

Tym/Obec
TJ Banik Mezibori
Hradec Kralové

Skivelo neslySicich Olomouc

Bike One

Otrokovice

Hulin

Kolarna

Nava sport

Tufo Pardus Prostéjov
Otrokovice

SK Salith sport

Bike sport Uni¢ov
Bikesport Team Mohelnice

MTB Team Otrokovice
Bike One

Brno

Brno

In-Life Cycling Team
Kolarna

Prestige Cycling Team
Cyklo Polach a syn
Mala Skala

Brno

Rybnik

Kolarna

Kolarna

Ceska Trebova

Cas
0:36:08
0:37:15
0:40:37
0:40:51
0:41:06
0:41:23
0:41:25
0:41:26
0:41:28
0:42:28
0:42:29
0:42:35
0:42:49
0:42:50
0:43:59
0:44:04
0:44:22
0:44:28
0:44:31
0:44:32
0:45:06
0:45:29
0:46:13
0:46:18
0:46:20
0:46:54
0:47:08

Body
30
30
25
21
25
21
30
30
18
16
25
18
16
15
25
30
21
25
21
14
13
21
18
12
18
11
10
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MC
ME
MC
ZA
MS
MK
MS
MD
ME
MD
MC
MS
MK
MS
MC
MD
MC
MC
MS
MC
MC
MS
MC
ZS
ZB
MD
MD
MC

. Studynka David

. Spacil Leopold

. Mervart Martin
Starikova Stépanka
Elckner Nick
Kohout Tomas

v

Skubal Fili
Flama Miroslav

Kouril Jifi

Kosek Jifi
RySavy David
Skubal Jan
Zouhar Tadeas

. Kapoun Prokop
. Pekar Miroslav

. Hejtmanek Milo$
. Jelinek Jaroslav
. Harlender Michal
. Spurny Vaclav

. Resdl David

. Petrovsky Marek
. Koneény Simon
. Rozehnal Vaclav
. Neugebauerova Karolina

. Komarkova Eva

. Blinka Bronislav

. Jané Viadimir

. Vejchoda Tomas

Skivelo neslySicich Olomouc

Mondraker Racing Team
Cube Stity

Moolbike Team

Usti nad Orlici

Sporton Sumperk

Zlin

Ekofarma Kf¥izov

Fitko Jesenik

Unikovo mtb team
Bikesport Team Mohelnice

Zlin

Blansko

Dlouha Trebova

B4 Team

C.A.C Sumperk

Sumperk

Kolarna

SC Samotisky

Bikesport Team Mohelnice

Promotorsport

Zlin

Promotorsport
Opava

Cyklo Polach a syn
Valasské Mezifici
Bludov

Sumperk

0:47:37
0:48:02
0:48:18
0:48:50
0:49:20
0:49:44
0:49:50
0:49:59
0:50:01
0:50:03
0:50:08
0:51:22
0:51:30
0:51:33
0:52:21
0:52:26
0:52:40
0:53:00
0:53:51
0:55:10
0:55:50
0:56:20
0:57:08
0:57:36
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ZA
ZA
MK
MD
ZB
ME
MD
ZB
ZA
ME
ZK
MD
ZK
MC
MC
MC
ZS
ZS
MS
MD
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Matysik Katefina Sumperk
Drapelova Magdaléna SC Samotisky
Chmela Lukas Litovel

Sobala Miroslav
Kasparova Lenka
PesSkar Josef
Moravek Mojmir
Hohnova Katefina
Pavlu Katefina
Keprt Jan

Luzarova Tereza
Stanik Josef
Kovacifinova Tereza

. Malinek Luka$

. Cech Ale$

. Jurena Jan

. Hudeckova Anna
. Westova Alzbéta
. Froml Patrik

. Zemek Lubomir

Bike Team Zlaté Hory

Bike Team Zlaté Hory

Bikesport Team Mohelnice

Horice
Pribor
Promotorsport

SK Nadoraz

Bike Team Zlaté Hory

Bike sport Uni¢ov

SC Samotisky

Bikesport Team Mohelnice

Branka u Opavy
Maniac Pedals

Otrokovice
Sportovnikurzy cz

Bike sport Unicov

Opava

15
14
13
12
25
21
11
21
13
18
30
10
25

25
21
10
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